

SB023_L.009

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Education.

SB26-023 be amended as follows:

1 Amend printed bill, page 2, lines 8 and 9, strike "EIGHT THOUSAND NINE
2 HUNDRED NINE DOLLARS AND TEN CENTS (\$8,909.10)," and substitute
3 "EIGHT THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED DOLLARS AND FORTY CENTS
4 (\$8,900.40),".

5 Page 2, lines 11 and 12, strike "TWO HUNDRED SEVENTEEN DOLLARS AND
6 THIRTY CENTS (\$217.30)" and substitute "TWO HUNDRED EIGHT DOLLARS
7 AND SIXTY CENTS (\$208.60)".

8 Page 2, lines 20 through 22, strike "TEN BILLION TWO HUNDRED NINE
9 MILLION FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY-NINE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED
10 EIGHTY-EIGHT DOLLARS (\$10,209,589,888);" and substitute "TEN BILLION
11 ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-NINE MILLION NINE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND
12 SIX HUNDRED FORTY-TWO DOLLARS (\$10,189,918,642);".

** ** ** ** **